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COMMISSIONERS
KRISTIN K. MAYES, Chairman
GARY PIERCE
PAUL NEWMAN
SANDRA D. KENNEDY
BOB STUMP

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
F. WAYNE & DOROTHY THOMPSON DBA
WEST VILLAGE WATER COMPANY FOR
AUTHORITY TO INCUR DEBT TO FINANCE
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS.

DOCKET no. W-0321 IA-08~0621

DOCKET NO. W-03211A-08~0622
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12 The Staff of the Arizona Corporation Commission ("Staff") hereby files the following

13 corrected Schedule DWC-4 to the Amended Staff Report tiled on February 25, 2010.

14 RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 7th day of May, 2010.
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Phoenix, Arizona 85007
(602) 542-3402

21

22

23
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24 Original and thirteen (13) copies

of the foregoing were filed this
7th day of May, 2010 with: DOCKETED
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F. Wayne and Dorothy Thompson
WEST VILLAGE WATER COMPANY
P.O. Box 756
Flagstaff, Arizona 86002

1 Copies of the foregoing were mailed
2 this 7th day of May, 2010 to:
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Steve Wane, Esq.
MOYES SELLERS & SIMS LTD.
1850 North Central Avenue, Suite 1100
Phoenix, Arizona 85004
Attorneys for West Village Water Company
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F. Wayne & Dorothy Thompson db West Village Water Company
Docket No. W~03211A-08-0622
Test Year Ended December 31, 2007

Revised Amended Schedule DWC-4
Page 1 of 2

R AT E  D E S I G N

Monthlv Minimum Charge
5/8" x 3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter
1" Meter
1W' Meter
2" Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter
6" Meter
Financial Surcharge for all meter sizes

Present
Rates

26.00
39.00
65.00

130.00
208.00
390.00
650.00

1,300.00
n/a

Company
Proposed

155.00
232.50
387.50
775.00

1,240.00
2,480.00
3,875.00
7,750.00

n/a

Staff
Recommended

26.00
39.00
65.00

130.00
208.00
416.00
650.00

1,300.00
80.31

Excess of Minimum . per 1,000 Gallons 5.05 0 0

Gallons included in minimum 0 0 0

5/8 x 3/4 inch meter
o gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
n/a
n/a

5.05
6.50
8.50

n/a
la
la

5/8 x 3/4 inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 7,000 gallons
all gallons over 7,000 gallons

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

5.50
8.60
9.95

3/4 inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
n/B
n/a

5.05
6.50
8.50

n/8
n/a
la

3/4 inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 7,000 gallons
all gallons over 7,000 gallons

n/a
la
la

n/a
n/a
n/a

5.50
8.60
9.95

1 inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
n/a
n/a

5.05
6.50
B.50

la
la
la

0 gallons to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
la

n/a
la

8.60
9.95

1% inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
la

n/a

5.05
8.50
8.50

la
la

n/a

0 gallons to 20,000 gallons
all gallons over 20,000 gallons

n/a
la

n/a
n/a

8.60
9.95

2 inch meter
0 gallon to 8,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

la
n/a
la

5_05
6.50
8.50

n/a
n/a
n/a

o gallon to 40,000 gallons
all gallons over 40,000 gallons

la
la

la
la

8.60
9.95

3 inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
la

n/a

5.05
G.50
8.50

la
la
la

0 gallon to 144,000 gallons
all gallons over 144,000 gallons

n/a
n/a

la
la

8.60
9.95

4 inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
n/a
n/a

5.05
6.50
8.50

n/a
la
la

0 gallon to 225,000 gallons
all gallons over 225,000 gallons

n/a
la

n/a
n/a

8.60
9.95
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Docket No. W-0321 1A-08-0622
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Page 2 of 2

Present
Rates

Company
Proposed

Staff
Recommended

e inch meter
0 gallon to 3,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons
all gallons over 10,000 gallons

n/a
n/a
la

5.05
6.50
8.50

EVa

n/a

n/a

o gallon to 450,000 gallons
all gallons over 450,000 gallons

n/a
n/a

n/a
la

8.60
9.95

Standpipe rate 5.05 6.50 9.95

Service Line and Meter Installation Charges

Sewiee Line
Charges

Company Proposed
Meter

Charges
Total

Charges
Service Line

Charges

Staff Recommended
Meter

Charges
Total

Charges
5/8" X 3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter
1" Meter
1%" Meter
2" Turbine
2" Compound
3" Turbine
3" Compound
4" Turbine
4" Compound
B" Turbine
6" Compound

Present
Ch8l'Qss

330.00
375.00
440.00
660.00

1155.00
n/a

1625.00
n/a

2540.00
n/a

4875.00
n/a

430.00
430.00
480.00
535.00
815.00
815.00

1030.00
1150.00
1460.00
1640.00
2180.00
2300.00

130.00
230.00
290.00
500.00

1020.00
1865.00
1645.00
2520.00
2620.00
3595.00
4975.00
6870.00

560.00
660.00
770.00

1035.00
1835.00
2680.00
2675.00
3570.00
4080_00
5235.00
7155.00
9170.00

430.00
430.00
480.00
535.00
815.00
815.00

1030.00
1150.00
1460.00
1540.00
2180.00
2300.00

130.00
230.00
290.00
500.00

1020.00
1865.00
1645.00
2520.00
2620.00
3595.00
4975.00
6870.00

560.00
660.00
770.00

1,035.00
1,835.00
2,680.00
2,675.00
3,670.00
4,080.00
5,235.00
7,155.00
9,170.00

Service Charges

Establishment
Establishment (After Hours)
Reconnection (Delinquent)
Reconnection (Delinquent)
Meter Test (If Correct)

Deposit

Deposit Interest

Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months)
NSF Check
Deferred Payment
Meter Re-Read (If Correet)

Late Charge (per Month)

Main Extension

(After Hours)

Present
Charges

20.00
40,00
40.00

n/a
40.00

*

* *

Staff
Recommended

85.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
45.00

*

*

25.00
1.50%
20.00

15.00
1.50%
12.50

1.50%

n/a

Company
Proposed

35.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
45,00

*

*

25.00
1.50%
20.00

1.50%

cost

*

* w e*

Per Commission Rule (R14-2-403.B)

Months off system times the minimum (R14-2-403.D)

1.50 percent on the unpaid balance per month

Main Extensions are addressed separately in the Arizona Administrative Code,
are not part of this tariff and should be removed from this tariff


